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旭阳集团，创立于2002年，是珠光颜料、铝颜料、球型铝粉的
大型供应机构，总部位于安徽合肥。集团旗下有5大生产基地、
1个省级金属浆料工程技术研究中心、2家进出口贸易公司和7个
销售服务部门办事处，综合实力在全国同行业中位居第一。

GROUP 
INTRODUCTION
集团简介

Sunrise Group was founded in 2002 with its headquarter in 
Hefei City, Anhui Province. It is a large R&D and sales institute 
of aluminium pigments and spherical aluminium powder.The 
company has 5 production bases,1 provincial metal paste 
engineering research center, 2 import and export trading com-
panies and 7 sales service department offices, so the overall 
strength ranks first in the aluminium pigments industry in 
China.
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SILVER 
WHITE 
SERIES
 
银白系列

银白系列珠光材料能有效提高产品的白度、光泽度及亮度，呈现柔美的透明白色色泽，且分散性良好，适用于壁纸、塑料、涂料等绝大多数
行业应用。

应用领域

APPLICATIONS

图层结构 COATING STRUCTURE

常见粒径范围：<15μm、5~25μm、10~60μm、40~200μm
优质天然白云母为基材
超高的纯净度、亮度
丰富多变的光泽效果

1

2

4

3

1

2

4

3

Classic particle size availability:<15μm、5~25μm、10~60μm、40~200μm    
Use well-chosen, high quality natural muscovite as substrate  
High purity, brightness
Various sparkle for your choices

产品特点 PRODUCT FEATURES

二氧化锡+二氧化钛

云母

SnO2+TiO2

Mica
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银白系列产品采用精选优质天然白云母作为基材，通过精细
碾磨分级加工形成多种不同粒径区间。在此基础上，以纳米
级别的二氧化钛进行包覆，透射了白色波长以外的光线，产
生丝绸、软缎般细腻而柔和的闪亮珍珠光泽。同时纳米级二
氧化钛具有分散性良好好的特点。

该系列产品能够有效提高光泽度、白度、亮度等多方面视觉
效果，同时，不同粒径产品可形成不同的视觉效果，其中大
粒径产品具有强烈的金属闪光效果，而细粒径产品具有柔和
的丝绸珍珠光泽，多样的粒径选择为客户的不同效果要求提
供了充足的选择空间。

产品介绍 PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Natural mica based silver white series use well-chosen, high quality 
natural muscovite, which is made to mica powder in different particle 
size ranges through rigorously grinding process. On which, we coat with 
nano titanium dioxide. Then the final products show three dimensional 
pearly luster. Meanwhile, nano titanium dioxide has great dispersion.

This series products can effectively improve the brightness, whiteness 
and luster effect of the applied products. Meanwhile, you can choose 
big particle size silver white series products to have a strong silvery 
metallic shimmer effect, and choose small particle size silver white 
series products to have a soft silky pearl effect. Many availability of 
particle size choices. Regarding quality stability, Sunrise use full 
automatic production line and other measures to minimize the color 
difference from lot to lot.

Natural mica based silver white series products can effectively increase the whiteness, pearly luster and brightness of the end products 
when applied. They disperse well and can be used in wall paper coating, plastic, paint applications and etc.
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XY0100

XY0103

XY0108

XY0110

XY0111

XY0118

XY0120

XY0121

XY0123

XY0150

XY0151

XY0153

XY0163

XY0183

10～60μm

10～60μm

<10μm

<15μm

<15μm

5～20μm

5～25μm

5～25μm

10～30μm

30～70μm

10～l00μm

20～l00μm

40～200μm

40～300μm

珍珠银白

金红石纯银

丝絹光泽

银色细缎

金红石银细锻

银白细锻

光泽缎

金红石光泽锻

光泽珍珠

光泽银白

光泽珍珠

闪光珍珠

闪烁珍珠

特闪珍珠

Sliver pearl

Rutile sterling silver

Rutile fine satin

Silver fine satin

Rutile fine satin

Sliver fine satin

Luster satin

Rutile luster satin

Luster pearl

White pearl

Luster pearl

Flash pearl

Shimmer pearl

Special flash pearl

400

400

1200

1000

1000

900

800

800

700

325

200

150

100

80

云母粉，二氧化钛

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

Mica、TiO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

型号
Grade

粒径
Particle size

目数
Mesh number

成分
Component

颜色
Colour

银白系列产品型号  SILVER WHITE SERIES

06

光泽珍珠
Luster pearl
10～l00μm

XY0151

银色细缎
Silver fine satin
<15μm

XY0110

光泽缎
Luster satin
5～25μm

XY0120

光泽银白
White pearl
30～70μm

XY0150

金红石光泽锻
Rutile luster satin
5～25μm

XY0121

金红石银细锻
Rutile fine satin
<15μm

XY0111

闪光珍珠
Flash pearl
20～l00μm

XY0153

光泽珍珠
Luster pearl
10～30μm

XY0123

银白细锻
Sliver fine satin
5～20μm

XY0118

珍珠银白
Sliver pearl
10～60μm

色卡  COLOR CARD

XY0100
金红石纯银
Rutile sterling silver
10～60μm

XY0103
丝絹光泽
Rutile fine satin
<10μm

XY0108



INTERFERENCE
SERIES
 
虹彩系列

虹彩系列产品以高端优质天然云母为基材，采用多种氧化物
进行包覆加工，根据光的干涉原理，形成有各种波段光变幻
的珠光颜料。经过对纳米二氧化钛包膜的精确控制，使干涉
出的金、红、紫、蓝、绿光呈现出最高值，具有高亮度、色
泽鲜艳、颜色丰富的特点，并且对环境无污染、无毒、无害。

该系列产品的鲜艳色泽赋予了客户产品华丽的色彩变化，给
人以强烈的视觉效果，令生活充满精彩不再单调乏味，极大
满足了客户的审美需求。

产品介绍 PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

07

Natural mica based interference series use well-chosen, high quality 
natural muscovite, following by coating metal oxides. Thx to principle 
of optical interference, these off white pearl pigment powder show 
interference reflective light, gold, red, violet, blue and green through 
our precisely control over the coating process of titanium dioxide. This 
series products have high brightness, vivid colors, and maintain no 
harm, non toxic to the environment and human bodies.

This series products can effectively give a vivid interference pearly color 
to the applied products, which show strong visual effect. It satisfies the 
great aesthetic need of the customers, to enrich the products’ effect 
with large availabilities.

闪烁珍珠
Shimmer pearl
40～200μm

XY0163
特闪珍珠
Special flash pearl
40～300μm

XY0183

08
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XY0205

XY0215

XY0217

XY0219

XY0225

XY0235

XY0201

XY0211

XY0221

XY0223

XY0231

XY0249

XY0259

XY0269

XY0289

XY0299

10～60μm

10～60μm

10～60μm

10～60μm

10～60μm

10～60μm

5～25μm

5～25μm

5～25μm

5～25μm

5～25μm

10～l00μm

10～l00μm

10～l00μm

10～l00μm

10～l00μm

干涉金

干涉红

干涉紫铜

干涉紫

干涉蓝

干涉绿

缎金

缎红

缎蓝

锻紫

缎绿

闪光珍珠金

闪光珍珠红

闪光艳红

闪光珍珠蓝

闪光珍珠绿

Platinum gold

Red pearl

Copper pearl

Violet pearl

Blue pearl

Green pearl

Fine gold satin

Red satin

Blue satin

Violet satin

Green satin

Shimmer gold

Shimmer red

Shimmer rose red

Shimmer blue

Shimmer green

400

400

400

400

400

400

800

800

800

800

800

200

200

200

200

200

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，二氧化锡

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、SnO2

型号
Grade

粒径
Particle size

目数
Mesh number

成分
Component

颜色
Colour

虹彩系列产品型号  RAINBOW EFFECT SERIES

在阳光照射下虹彩系列珠光材料呈现出绚丽的干涉色彩，适用于多数行业应用领域，在装饰材料、油墨、印刷、壁纸等行业都有良好的表现，
并且赋予产品一定的变色效果。

应用领域

APPLICATIONS

图层结构 COATING STRUCTURE

产品粒径：5~25μm、10~60μm、10~100μm
天然云母为基材
卓越的色彩饱和度
柔和的光泽效果
多样的色彩变化
对环境无污染、无毒、无害

1

2

4

3

5

6

Particle size choices: 5~25μm、10~60μm、10~100μm
Use well-chosen, high quality natural muscovite as substrate
High color chrome
High pearly luster
Various interference color choices
Environmental friendly, non toxic, no harm to human bodies

产品特点 PRODUCT FEATURES
1

2

4

3

5

6

二氧化锡+二氧化钛

云母

SnO2+TiO2

Mica

Sunrise natural mica based interference series products show high pearly luster interference colors, can be applied in decorative 
materials, ink, printing, paper coating applications and etc. They satisfies the great aesthetic need of the customers, to enrich the 
products' effect with large availabilities.

09
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闪光珍珠红
Shimmer red
10～l00μm

XY0259

闪光珍珠绿
Shimmer green
10～l00μm

XY0299

闪光艳红
Shimmer rose red
10～l00μm

XY0269
闪光珍珠蓝
Shimmer blue
10～l00μm

XY0289

缎红
Red satin
5～25μm

XY0211

干涉金
Platinum gold
10～60μm

XY0205

干涉紫
Violet pearl
10～60μm

XY0219

缎金
Fine gold satin
5～25μm

XY0201

锻紫
Violet satin
5～25μm

XY0223
缎绿
Green satin
5～25μm

XY0231
闪光珍珠金
Shimmer gold
10～l00μm

XY0249

干涉蓝
Blue pearl
10～60μm

XY0225

干涉红
Red pearl
10～60μm

XY0215

缎蓝
Blue satin
5～25μm

XY0221

干涉绿
Green pearl
10～60μm

XY0235

干涉紫铜
Copper pearl
10～60μm

XY0217

色卡  COLOR CARD

1211



14

金色系列珠光材料能够使得产品具有鲜明的金色色彩光泽，在室内外涂料、工艺制品、汽车、塑料等多个行业都有广阔的应用空间，为客户
带来满城尽带黄金的体验。

应用领域

APPLICATIONS

图层结构 COATING STRUCTURE

产品粒径：5~25μm、10~60μm、10~100μm
高端天然云母为基材
色泽鲜艳
效果多变

Particle size choices: 5~25µm、10~60µm、10~100µm
Use well-chosen, high quality natural muscovite as substrat
High color chroma, fresh full color
Various effect   

1

2

4

3

产品特点 PRODUCT FEATURES
1

2

4

3

二氧化钛+三氧化二铁

云母

TiO2+Fe2O3

Mica

GOLD 
LUSTER 
SERIES
 
金色系列

金色系列珠光颜料以多种金属氧化物，采用多种包覆方式对
高端天然云母进行加工，从而形成鲜艳的黄金色泽。根据包
覆层几何厚度不同，产生不同效果、色度的黄金色泽，同时，
通过粒径的粗细变化来获得不同的闪光效果。

产品介绍 PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Sunrise natural mica based gold series use well-chosen, high quality 
natural muscovite, following by coating many metal oxides, using many 
coating methods, to give a vivid gold luster effect. This series products give 
different shades of gold effect through our precisely control voer the 
coating thickness of the metal oxides, and give a various sparkleness 
through the particle size control. Therefore, when applied to the end 
products, they can offer an effect like sunshine, or elegence like 
nobleness, different gold effects as you want. They are applied well in 
interior and exterior decorative paints.

Sunrise natural mica based gold series products can beapplied in interior and exterior paints, artware, plastic applications 
and etc., to meet customers' various demands on golden effect.

13
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珍珠金黄
Gold pearl
10～60μm

XY0300

皇室金
Royal gold
10～60μm

XY0303
玛雅金
Mayan gold
10～60μm

XY0304
阿兹特克金
Aztec gold
10～60μm

XY0305

金属金色
Metallic gold
5 ~25μm

XY0301
金黄缎
Gold satin
5 ~25μm

XY0302

奥林匹克金
Olympic gold
10～60μm

XY0306

黄色金
Golden
10～60μm

XY0310
红光锻金
Royal golden
5 ~25μm

XY0319
金色
Gold
10～60μm

XY0320

绿口青金
Turquoise gold
10～60μm

XY0307
古典金
Classical gold
10～60μm

XY0308

色卡  COLOR CARD

XY0300

XY0301

XY0302

XY0303

XY0304

XY0305

XY0306

XY0307

XY0308

XY0310

XY0319

XY0320

XY0323

XY0351

XY0353

XY0354

XY0355

XY0361

XY0370

XY0380

XY0385

10~60 μm

5 ~25μm

5 ~25μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

5 ~25μm

10~60 μm

5 ~25μm

10~100 μm

10~100 μm

10~100 μm

20~100 μm

20~200 μm

10~70 μm

20~80μm

20~80μm

珍珠金黄

金属金色

金黄缎

皇室金

玛雅金

阿兹特克金

奥林匹克金

绿口青金

古典金

黄色金

红光缎金

金色

皇室锻金

阳光金色

闪亮金黄

闪光绿金

闪烁金色

柠檬金

光泽阳光金

亮丽金黄

亮丽金色

Gold pearl

Metallic gold

Gold satin

Royal gold

Mayan gold

Aztec gold

Olympic gold

Turquoise gold

Classical gold

Golden

Royal golden

Gold

Royal gold satin

Sunny gold

Reddish gold

Glitter green gold

Glitter gold

Lemon gold

Luster sunny gold

Bright gold

Bright gold

400

800

800

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

800

400

800

200

200

200

150

100

325

300

300

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁，二氧化锡

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

云母粉，二氧化钛，三氧化二铁

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3、SnO2

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

Mica、TiO2、Fe2O3

型号
Grade

粒径
Particle size

目数
Mesh number

成分
Component

颜色
Colour

金色系列产品型号  GOLD LUSTER SERIES

15



COLOUR & 
PIGMENTATION 
SERIES

着色幻彩系列以天然白云母为基材，包覆二氧化钛、氧化铁
等金属氧化物形成不同的虹彩珠光效果，同时，在此基础上
额外包覆色浆、色粉等原材料，最终形成多达三十多种不同
的色彩效果。

该系列通过完美结合自然光线的干涉色与色浆、色粉的色彩
效果，使着色幻彩系列产品形成色泽鲜艳的单色珠光效果，
及具有动态变色效果的双色珠光效果。同时，该系列产品具
有优越的珠光光泽度、优秀的闪亮度、对环境污染小，使用
方便的优点，是替代色浆、色粉产品的最好选择。

产品介绍 PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

1817

Sunrise color and pigmentation series use natural muscovite, coating 
with metal oxides, titanium dioxide or diiron trioxide to create different 
interference color, and following with the coating process with colorant 
or pigment. We have more than 30 products available in this series.

This series products are a ideal combination of pearly interference 
effectwith color effect of colorant or pigment, which give fresh 
monochromatic colors and also dynamic bicolors. They have great 
pearly luster and excellent brightness. This series products can be a 
best choice to substitute colorant or pigment in the formula due to its 
less pollutation to the enviroment and easier application in the 
formula.

着色及幻彩系列
皇室锻金
Royal gold satin
5 ~25μm

XY0323

闪光绿金
Glitter green gold
10~100 μm

XY0354
闪烁金色
Glitter gold
20~100 μm

XY0355
柠檬金
Lemon gold
20~200 μm

XY0361

阳光金色
Sunny gold
10~100 μm

XY0351
闪亮金黄
Reddish gold
10~100 μm

XY0353

光泽阳光金
Luster sunny gold
10~70 μm

XY0370
亮丽金黄
Bright gold
20~80μm

XY0380
亮丽金色
Bright gold
20~80μm

XY0385



XY0400

XY0402

XY0403

XY0404

XY0405

XY0406

XY0407

XY0408

XY0410

XY0411

XY0415

XY0418

XY0419

XY0424

XY0427

XY0430

XY0438

XY0481

XY04600

XY04602

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

20~100 μm

10~60 μm

10~40 μm

20~100 μm

20~100 μm

光泽蓝

银黑

桃红

淡紫

浅蓝

嫩绿

银灰

嫩黄

铜棕色

深棕色

幻彩红

玫瑰红

幻彩紫

紫萝兰

深蓝

闪光铜

墨绿

粉红

闪光蓝

闪光黄

Luster blue

Silver black

Peachblow

Lilac

Cambridge blue

Peak green

Silver gray

Bright yellow

Cupreous-brown

Nut-brown

Magic red

Rose red

Magic violet

Violaceous

Dark blue

Glitter Cupreous-brown

Dark green

Bright pink

Sparkle blue

Sparkle yellow

 

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

150

400

600

150

150

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

Mica、TiO2、Color paste    

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste    

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste    

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste

Mica、TiO2、Color paste

Mica、TiO2、Color paste

Mica、TiO2、Color paste

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

  

型号
Grade

粒径
Particle size

目数
Mesh number

成分
Component

颜色
Colour

着色及幻彩系列产品型号  COLOUR & PIGMENTATION SERIES
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着色及幻彩系列珠光材料以丰富多样的色彩种类为突出特点，同时，相对于有机颜料具有更好的环境友好性，对环境影响更小，是有机颜料
的良好替代品，适用于塑料、油墨、涂料、皮革等多个行业。

应用领域

APPLICATIONS

天然白云母为基材
色泽鲜艳
优秀的闪亮度、光泽度
环境友好，污染小

Use well- chosen, high quality natural muscovite as substrate
Fresh full color
High brightness and sparkness
Enviromental friendly

1

2

4

3

产品特点

图层结构  COATING STRUCTURE

PRODUCT FEATURES
1

2

4

3

二氧化钛+色浆

云母

TiO2+Colorant

Mica

20

Sunrise color and pigmentation series can be applied in plastic, ink, paints, leather coating applications and etc. They can be a best choice to substitute 

colorant or pigment in the formula due to their vivid fresh color and also their friendliness to enviroment.



XY04605

XY04609

XY04625

XY04627

XY04628

XY04629

XY04701

XY041101

20~100 μm

20~100 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

闪光红

闪光绿

深干涉红

深干涉蓝

深干涉黄

深干涉绿

金绿

妃红

Sparkle red

Sparkler green

Interference red

Interference blue

Interference yellow

Interference green

Golden green

Light pink

150

150

400

400

400

400

400

400

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

云母粉，二氧化钛，色浆

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

Mica、TiO2、Color paste  

型号
Grade

粒径
Particle size

目数
Mesh number

成分
component

颜色
Colour
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光泽蓝
Luster blue
10～60μm

XY0400
桃红
Peachblow
10～60μm

XY0403

淡紫
Lilac
10～60μm

XY0404
浅蓝
Cambridge blue
10～60μm

XY0405

银黑
Silver black
10～60μm

XY0402

嫩绿
Peak green
10～60μm

XY0406

铜棕色
Cupreous-brown
10～60μm

XY0411
幻彩红
Magic red
10～60μm

XY0415
玫瑰红
Rose red
10～60μm

XY0418

银灰
Silver gray
10～60μm

XY0407
嫩黄
Bright yellow
10～60μm

XY0408
铜棕色
Cupreous-brown
10～60μm

XY0410

色卡  COLOR CARD

22
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This series pearlescent products can substitute copper powder due to its 
chemical stability, strong pearly luster, many availabilities of color shade 
choices and also its harmlessness to the environment and human bodies. 
When applied on the end products, they offer a quality metallic luster to 
the end products, which is elegant and classic.

23

深干涉黄
Interference yellow
10～60μm

XY04628

妃红
Light pink
10～60μm

XY041101

深干涉绿
Interference green
10～60μm

XY04629
金绿
Golden green
10～60μm

XY04701

色卡  COLOR CARD

幻彩紫
Magic violet
10～60μm

XY0419

闪光铜
Glitter Cupreous-brown 
10～60μm

XY0430
墨绿
Dark green
10～60μm

XY0438
粉红
Bright pink
10~40 μm

XY0481

紫萝兰
Violaceous
10～60μm

XY0424
深蓝
Dark blue
10～60μm

XY0427

闪光蓝
Sparkle blue
20~100 μm

XY04600

闪光绿
Sparkler green
20~100 μm

XY4609
深干涉红
Interference red
10～60μm

XY04625
深干涉蓝
Interference blue
10～60μm

XY04627

闪光黄
Sparkle yellow
20~100 μm

XY04602
闪光红
Sparkle red
20~100 μm

XY04605
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以棕色、红棕、酒红为主色调的云母金属铁系列珠光材料适用于涂料、油墨、印刷、皮革、装饰材料等以红色为主的多个行业产品应用。

应用领域

APPLICATIONS

图层结构 COATING STRUCTURE

产品粒径：5~25µm、10~60µm、10~100µm
超强色泽度
颜色丰富
环境友好无污染
化学性能稳定

Particle size choices: 5~25µm、10~60µm、10~100µm
Very high luster
Various color shade choices
Enviromental friendly
Chemically stable

产品特点 PRODUCT FEATURES
1

2

4

3

5

1

2

4

3

5

三氧化二铁

云母

Fe2O3

Mica

产品介绍

MICA IRON METAL 
LUSTER SERIES
 
云母铁系列

科技运用现代包覆技术，通过对天然优质云母表面包覆纳米
级氧化铁形成不同厚度的金属包覆膜，从而生成不同的阳光
干涉效果，与氧化铁的颜色结合后，形成了棕红、酒红、紫
红、宝石红等多种古朴诱人的色泽。

同时，其优秀的化学稳定性、超强的色泽度、多样的色彩变
化及对环境的友好特性使得铁金属系列产品成为了铜等金属
制品的优良替代产品，一方面保证了产品的优异品质，另一
方面更使产品展现优雅稳重的古典气质。

产品介绍 PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Mica iron metal luster series  use modern coating technology, to coat 
diiron oxide over well chosen natural muscotive powder. Different 
coating thickness of diiron trioxide results in different red luster, thanks to 
principle of optical interference, like bronze, red brown, wine red and etc.

This series pearlescent products can substitute copper powder due to its 
chemical stability, strong pearly luster, many availabilities of color shade 
choices and also its harmlessness to the environment and human bodies. 
When applied on the end products, they offer a quality metallic luster to 
the end products, which is elegant and classic.

Sunrise mica iron metal luster series can be applied in paint, ink, printing, leather coating, decorative materials and etc., in which the 
color red is desired. Various color shade choices are available, bronze, red brown and wine red.
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XY0500

XY0502

XY0504

XY0505

XY0509

XY0510

XY0520

XY0522

XY0524

XY0525

XY0530

XY0532

XY0534

XY0535

XY0570

XY0572

XY0574

XY0578

XY0580

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

10~60 μm

5~25μm

5~25μm

5~25μm

5~25μm

10~100μm

10~100μm

10~100μm

10~100μm

10~70μm

10~70μm

10~70μm

10~70μm

10~70μm

青铜

棕红

酒红

紫红

褐绿色

棕黑

青铜缎

红棕锻

酒红锻

紫红锻

闪光青铜

闪光红棕

闪光酒红

闪光紫红

光泽青铜

光泽棕红

光泽酒红

光泽宝石红

亮丽青铜

Bronze

Red brown

Brown red

Wine red

Ruby

Bronze brown

Bronze satin

Red brown satin

Wine red satin

Mauve satin

Glitter bronze

Glitter red brown 

Glitter wine red

Glitter mauve

Luster bronze

Luster red bronze

Luster wine red

Luster luby

Bright bronze

400

400

400

400

400

400

800

800

800

800

200

200

200

200

325

325

325

325

300

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

云母粉，三氧化二铁

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

Mica、Fe2O3

型号
Grade

粒径
Particle size

目数
Mesh number

成分
Component

颜色
Colour

云母铁系列产品型号  MICA IRON OXIDE SERIES
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青铜
Bronze
10～60μm

XY0500
酒红
Brown red
10～60μm

XY0504

紫红
Wine red
10～60μm

XY0505
褐绿色
Ruby
10～60μm

XY0509

棕红
Red brown
10～60μm

XY0502

棕黑
Bronze brown
10～60μm

XY0510

紫红缎
Mauve satin
5~25μm

XY0525
闪光青铜
Glitter bronze
10~100μm

XY0530
闪光红棕
Glitter red brown
10~100μm

XY0532

青铜缎
Bronze satin
5~25μm

XY0520
红棕缎
Red brown satin
5~25μm

XY0522
酒红缎
Wine red satin
5~25μm

XY05024

色卡  COLOR CARD



THE WORLD 
BECOMES MORE WONDERFUL 
BY US
世界因我更精彩
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闪光酒红
Glitter wine red
10~100μm

XY0534
光泽青铜
Luster bronze
10～70μm

XY0570

光泽棕红
Luster red bronze
10～70μm

XY0572
光泽酒红
Luster wine red
10～70μm

XY0574

闪光紫红
Glitter mauve
10~100μm

XY0535

光泽宝石红
Luster luby
10～70μm

XY0578

亮丽青铜
Bright bronze
10～70μm

XY0580
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天然云母珠光颜料

NATURAL MICA 
PEARLESCENT 
PIGMENT

集团总部
安徽省合肥市双凤开发区金沪路18号
电话 : 0551- 66399111
传真 : 0551- 66399118

生产基地 
合肥总部生产基地
铜陵生产基地 
六安生产基地
山东生产基地
内蒙古生产基地

Sunrise Group Headquarters
Shuangfeng Development Zone, Hefei, Anhui, China
T : +86- 551- 66399111
F : +86- 551- 66399118

Production Base 
Production base of headquarter in Hefei city
Production base in Tongling city
Production base in Lu’an city
Production base in Shandong province
Production base in Inner Mongolia

如需了解产品详情请拨打
4 0 0  9 9 9  2 5 0 8

xuyang@ahxuyang.cn
xuyang@xuyang.cc
www.ahxuyang.cn


